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Madeleine Simard

Kali Malette Godbout
Jade Linhan Zhang

Aigi Tan

Esther Zhang

Lin Dan Chen

Annabelle Khaloua
Alex-Ann Bouffard

Léia Bardet

Marianne Lavigne La Rochelle
Delphine Lafortune

Mia Wang

Julia De'Souza

Hélina Kito-Furaha
Nonon Konan

Mathilde Beaudry-Pigeon
Chloé Barrette

Florence Bigras

Mikaela Grondin
Delphine Brault
Mélodie Payette
Simone Cournoyer
Daphné Latreille-Cusson
Jia Yuan Liu

Ruby St-Pierre

Elise Wei

Emerie Souchen
Jasmine Rawji
Alicia-Raguelle Matamba
Baran Behrouzfar

Alexa Schumann
Gabrielle Michel

Valeria Baron Lozano
Nadine Mantville
Nour Abbassi
Florence Rozon-Coté
Laurence Dubeau
Hala Mushalwet
Gabrielle Perron
Olivia Dionne

Emma Chen

Maélie Pichette

Kristin-Anais Mihai-Tudorache

Rashmika Pramod

Canney Li

Erya Wen

Magalie Ladéroute-Hébert
Emma Richards

Nelly Pellerin

Yixuan Liu

Laugane Lajeunesse Soucie
Grace Mc Nicholl

Viktoria Varga

Angela K. Mathias

Hailey Gendron

Classement Individuel - Combiné

Féminin
Benjamin

Ecole

Grande-Riviére

Collége Saint-Alexandre
Collége Saint-Alexandre
Collége Saint-Alexandre
Des Cavaliers

Collége Saint-Alexandre
Mont-Bleu

Nouvelles Frontiéres
Collége Saint-Alexandre
Grande-Riviére
E.S.del'le

Des Cavaliers

Nouvelles Frontiéres
Mont-Bleu

E.S.delle
Grande-Riviére
St-Joseph

Collége Saint-Alexandre
St-Joseph

Nouvelles Frontiéres
Sommet

St-Joseph

Mont-Bleu

Collége Saint-Alexandre
St-Joseph

St-Joseph

Collége Saint-Alexandre
Collége Saint-Alexandre
De la Cité

De la Cité
Grande-Riviére

de I'Envolée

De la Cité
Louis-Joseph-Papineau
E.S.del'le

Erabliere

Nouvelles Frontiéres
Erabliere

St-Joseph
Grande-Riviére

Collége Saint-Alexandre
Hormisdas-Gamelin
Collége Saint-Alexandre
E.S.delle

E.S. Nouvelle-Ere
International du Mont-Bleu
Louis-Joseph-Papineau
Grande-Riviére
St-Joseph

St-Joseph

Nouvelles Frontiéres
Collége Saint-Alexandre
E.S.del'le

De la Cité

Mont-Bleu

BADMINTON 2024-2025
Classement individuel

Simple Double Total
229 107 336
215 104 319
219 96 315
201 107 308
216 87 303
206 96 302
182 114 296
210 84 294
184 107 291
184 107 291
210 78 288
187 87 274
186 77 263
143 114 257
178 71 249
164 81 245
166 70 236
127 104 231
164 63 227
127 84 211
147 62 209
138 70 208
143 53 196
139 57 196
121 51 172
144 26 170
120 50 170
114 53 167
140 25 165
118 47 165
103 60 163
101 62 163
111 47 158
106 47 153
103 47 150

69 73 142
91 37 128
76 48 124
85 36 121
71 47 118
96 21 117
60 53 113
76 37 113
82 30 112
74 27 101
75 25 100
42 57 99
79 20 99
56 41 97
77 18 95
68 26 94
61 32 93
53 30 83
53 26 79
51 23 74
16 53 69



57
58
59
59
59
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
71
71
71

Lilia El Majdoub
Yingshan Mi

Ella Marks

Eva Gagne

Kaya Dicaire

Emilia Zanora
Autumn Johnston
Maya Passey-Belley
Layla Martin

Aude Letourneau Vitic
Laina Déziel Ricard
Solvit Jeung

Fiona Benoit

Violet Russell

Alyssa Ayers-Itabashi
Anastasia Budkevich
Briah Macinnis
Kseniya Lewis

Grande-Riviere

De la Cité

Philemon Wright
Philemon Wright
Grande-Riviere

De la Cité

Philemon Wright
St-Joseph
Louis-Joseph-Papineau
E.S. del'lle
St-Joseph

St-Joseph

E.S. del'lle
Philemon Wright
Philemon Wright
Nouvelles Frontiéres
Philemon Wright
Philemon Wright

39
32

23
31
36
17
13
18
18
19
12
10
11

o

20
26
44
44
21
10

18
20

10

12
12

59
58
44
44
44
41
36
35
33
26
23
23
22
19
12
12
12
12



